Triple-offset Butterfly Valves
ASME Class 150 to 600 | 3” to 64” (80 mm to 1600 mm)
API 609
2
L&
T
V
al

Publication Number: VC003-R3/0913
As we continuously endeavour to improve our products, the data given herein is subject to change. Please refer www.Lntvalves.com for the latest catalogue.
Ordering Information
Body Style Class Rating Face-to-face End Detail Operator
1 - Wafer-type 1 - Class 150 1 - API 609,
Lug and Wafer-type
1 - ASME B16.5
Class 150 BS - Bare Shaft
2 - Lug-type 2 - Class 300 2 - ISO 5752
Table 1, Col. 13
2 - ASME B16.5
Class 300 GU - Gear Unit
3 - Short Pattern
(Double-flanged) 3 - Class 600 3 - ISO 5752
Table 1, Col. 14
3 - ASME B16.47
Sr. A Class 150 EA - Electrical Actuator
4 - Long Pattern
(Double-flanged)
4 - ISO 5752
Table 1, Col. 16
4 - ASME B16.47
Sr. A Class 300
EH - Electro-Hydraulic
Actuator
5 - Short Pattern
(Butt-weld)
5 - ASME B16.10,
Long Pattern
5 - ASME B16.47
Sr. B Class 150
DA - Pneumatic Actuator,
Double Acting
6 - Long Pattern
(Butt-weld)
6 - ASME B16.47
Sr. B Class 300
SR - Pneumatic Actuator,
Spring Return
7 - ASME B16.5
Class 600
W - Butt-weld as
per ASME B16.25